(35) PIONEER.
Yield Data

Plot Report

For Lighthouse Farms LLC, Allen, IN (46835)

18 195

Number of Products Average Yield BU/Acre

"ﬁﬁf Plot Leader

Brand Product
Pioneer P0720
Yield

21 5.7BU/Acre

Market Prices

Market Price Dry Down Cost

$5.00 $0.04

Product Results

Yield Rank Planting Order Brand Product
1 7 Pioneer P0720
2 1 Pioneer P0035
3 2 Pioneer P0075
4 4 Pioneer P0487
5 5) Pioneer P04511AM
6 17 Pioneer P1222AM
7 18 Pioneer P1185AM
8 10 Pioneer P0924
9 3 Pioneer P0487Q

CRM

107

100

100

104

104

112

111

109

104

Segment

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Q/LL/RR2

$941.37

Average Income Per Acre

CRM

107

Moisture %

19.5

17.6

18.1

17.4

18.3

19.2

20.9

18.7

17.7

IncomePer Acre

$1,039.67

$1,015.92

$1,009.33

$1,011.70

$998.43

$988.63

$974.24

$973.80

$956.39

YieldBU/Acre

215.7

207.5

207

206.3

205.1

204.6

204.5

200.7

195.5


https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0720&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0720&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0075&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0487&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P04511AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1222AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1185AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0924&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0487Q&type=corn

Yield Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Planting Order

14

Brand

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Product

P1185

P0859AM

P1222

P1170AM

P0924Q

P1197

P10811AM

P1197AM

P0720AM

CRM

1M

108

112

11

109

11

110

111

107

Segment

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Q/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Moisture %

20.6

20.3

18.6

20.2

19.3

19.3

20.8

20.8

IncomePer Acre

$926.54

$919.30

$928.95

$911.44

$898.01

$896.08

$849.88

$827.72

$818.67

YieldBU/Acre

194

192

191.3

190.2

186

185.6

179.3

173.6

171.7


https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1185&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0859AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1170AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0924Q&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1197&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P10811AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1197AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0720AM&type=corn

¢—> Plot Information
Tillage

No Till

Planting Rate

34

Harvest Date

11/08/2023

: Grower Information

Name
Lighthouse Farms LLC
Crop

Corn

Irrigation
Non-Irrigated
Plant Date

05/18/2023

County
Allen, IN (46835)
Previous Crop

Soybeans



