

Yield Data

Plot Report

For Lighthouse Farms LLC, Allen, IN (46835)

18 Number of Products





Plot Leader		
Brand	Product	CRM
Pioneer	P0720	107
Yield		
215.7 ^{BU/Acre}		

Market Prices

Market PriceDry Down Cost\$5.00\$0.04

Product Results

Yield Rank	Planting Order	Brand	Product	CRM	Segment	Moisture %	IncomePer Acre	YieldBU/Acre
1	7	Pioneer	P0720	107		19.5	\$1,039.67	215.7
2	1	Pioneer	P0035	100		17.6	\$1,015.92	207.5
3	2	Pioneer	P0075	100		18.1	\$1,009.33	207
4	4	Pioneer	P0487	104		17.4	\$1,011.70	206.3
5	5	Pioneer	P04511AM	104	AM/LL/RR2	18.3	\$998.43	205.1
6	17	Pioneer	P1222AM	112	AM/LL/RR2	19.2	\$988.63	204.6
7	13	Pioneer	P1185AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	20.9	\$974.24	204.5
8	10	Pioneer	P0924	109		18.7	\$973.80	200.7
9	3	Pioneer	P0487Q	104	Q/LL/RR2	17.7	\$956.39	195.5

Yield Rank	Planting Order	Brand	Product	CRM	Segment	Moisture %	IncomePer Acre	YieldBU/Acre
10	14	Pioneer	P1185	111		20.6	\$926.54	194
11	8	Pioneer	P0859AM	108	AM/LL/RR2	20.3	\$919.30	192
12	18	Pioneer	P1222	112		18.6	\$928.95	191.3
13	12	Pioneer	P1170AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	20.2	\$911.44	190.2
14	9	Pioneer	P0924Q	109	Q/LL/RR2	19.3	\$898.01	186
15	16	Pioneer	P1197	111		19.3	\$896.08	185.6
16	11	Pioneer	P10811AM	110	AM/LL/RR2	21.5	\$849.88	179.3
17	15	Pioneer	P1197AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	20.8	\$827.72	173.6
18	6	Pioneer	P0720AM	107	AM/LL/RR2	20.8	\$818.67	171.7

Plot Information

Tillage	Irrigation
No Till	Non-Irrigated
Planting Rate	Plant Date
34	05/18/2023
Harvest Date	

11/08/2023

Grower Information

Name	County
Lighthouse Farms LLC	Allen, IN (46835)
Сгор	Previous Crop